
Bazinis
Veiklos rezultatais 

grįstas

2016 I ketv. 23.691,37 0,00

2016 II ketv. 23.691,37 0,00

2016 III ketv. 23.957,46 0,00

2016 IV ketv. 23.957,46 0,00

95.297,66 0,00

Energijos efektyvumo fondo valdymo mokesčio ataskaita



Iš viso

23.691,37

23.691,37

23.957,46

23.957,46

95.297,66

Energijos efektyvumo fondo valdymo mokesčio ataskaita


